			70019				
				98 NUL 18	P3:12 Vol. <u>M98</u>	Daga 42212	
		ULIMAT	APPLICATION 7	<b>U EXEMPT</b>	A MAAILICAATUR-		
		APPLICATION TO EXEMPT A MANUFACTURED STRUCTURE FROM REGISTRATION AND TITLING					
		INSTRUCTIONS:	EM26253	Wher's Certifi	cate of Legal Interest		
		Complete all section that cannot be over	ons. This form must be signed by or 7 days old when submitted to DI	all interest-holding	Parties and have a Tale D	N740088	
		This form and Title	Report or Lot Book Report must licture is to be financed by a third p	MV.	a file Report	or Lot Book Report attached	
			r Heport or Lot Book Report must l cture is to be financed by a third p	arty, proof of a loan	approval.	ership documents and, if the	
	-	Legal description and k substituted): LOT 5	Docation of real property (descrip) IN BLOCK 3, TRACT LE IN THE OFFICE OF	lion as recorded by			
	105:26	THEREOF ON FIL OREGON.	IN BLOCK 3, TRACT LE IN THE OFFICE OF	1168, ACCOF THE COUNTY	DING TO THE OFFIC	CIAL PLAT	
	2	If there is a mortgage, dee	ed of trust or lien on this land, list	Lwood Dr.	Chilmine OD	COUNTY,	
		two names and addresses	ed of trust or lien on this land, list . If there are none, write "none	all mortgagees and	beneficiaries of deeds of trust t	Delow. Space is provided for	
The M	Ň	LAND HOME FIN	ANCIAL SERVICES 1	355 WILLOW	Y		
	L	Tax Lot Number (from ass			UN CON	CORD, CA 94520	
285 285		요구의 소리 전문 영화 영화 문란을		PARTI			
o Bex	YE		inclucioned structure that is locate	ed on the real proper	ty described above:		
Pd	-	1999 EVERG	REEN 26'8"	LENGTH 52.0'	VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION NO.		
15	s	List all security interest holders, mortgagees, beneficiaries of deeds of trust, and lienholders whose interest is secured by the manufactured approval that the application may be submitted. If there are none, write "none".					
どい	a) and the mone".						
404	LAND HOME FINANCIAL SERVICES 1355 WILLOW WAY STE 250, CONCORD, CA 94520						
	SG		DATE		SECURED PARTY	<u>5.15, CR 94520</u>	
-8	Ta	IX Lot Nember (from asses	Mosimone. 11-4-	98 X	SECURED PARTY	DATE	
Reture		I/We do not know the wh	ereabouts of the permanent plate	assigned to this well			
A	I/We do not know the whereabouts of the permanent plate assigned to this vehicle. I/We cartify that the statements made above are accurate to the best of my/our knowledge. All liens, deeds of trust, mortgages and PRINTED NAME OF OWNER(S)						
	SIGNA	COTT E. EGBERT	AND VENDA M. EGBE	RT			
¥	X (	Whe of owner J GGO	ist IP. C. Bol 14	128 Child	quin Ore, 97	TELEPHONE (Optional)	
4	X///	CAN CAM	2 170 Box 14	23 Child	nuh Ano 976	3/1	
15.4 mar	PARTIN TOTAL TODAY						
	Application for exemption for a manufactured structure is hereby approved.						
ľ	ATE		NATURE OF DALY OFFICER				
Į.			Coma Cook	) h			
-		his exemption is VOID if not recorded with the county within 15 calendar days from:					
	STAT	E OF OREGON: COUNT	TY OF KLAMATH : ss.			398	
	Filed	for record at request of		an T-1+7-		en e	
		november A	First Americ A.D., 19 98 at 3:12 Deeds	o'clock P.	M., and duly recorded in Vol	8th day	
ł	ΈE	\$10.00		0112	ge 42212		
				By	Bernetha G. Letsch, Count	7 VICIK	
an an taon An taona							